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Registered Syrian Refugees 
in Host Countries
April 2021 / Egypt, Iraq, Jordan, Lebanon, and Turkey

Population of registered Syrian refugees within the region

TOTAL 5,602,835 *
registered Syrian refugees 
as of 30 April 2021

5,496,125
projected registered Syrian 
refugees by December 2021

7,217,621
estimated total number 
of Syrian refugees
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Registered Syrian refugees  

5,602,835

In-camp

    280,972

Registered Syrian refugees (Urban, peri-Urban, rural)

5,321,863

Demography of registered Syrian refugees

66.3 %
of people in need in the region 
are women or children

95 %
of Syrian refugees across the region 
reside within the host community, mainly 
in urban areas; 5 % reside in camps

Some 35 %
of children are out of school and a 
significant number of children are missing 
out on distance learning opportunities

In 2020, over 60 %
of the households reported loss of job 
and entire income due to the pandemic 
in some countries

Turkey

3,671,811
registered Syrian refugees 

3,671,811
projected registered Syrian 
refugees by December 2021 

3,671,811
estimated total number of Syrians

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.
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Jordan

665,834
registered Syrian refugees

633,314
projected registered Syrian 
refugees by December 2021

1,300,000
estimated total number of Syrians

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.
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Lebanon

855,172
registered Syrian refugees

800,000
projected registered Syrian 
refugees by December 2021

1,500,000
estimated total number of Syrians

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.
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Iraq

245,953
registered Syrian refugees

255,000
projected registered Syrian 
refugees by December 2021

245,810
estimated total number of Syrians

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.
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Egypt

132,408
registered Syrian refugees

136,000
projected registered Syrian 
refugees by December 2021

500,000
estimated total number of Syrians

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.
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* The total includes Turkey, Iraq, Egypt, Lebanon, Jordan, and North Africa 
   Data from UNHCR: https://data2.unhcr.org/en/situations/syria
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Mediterranean
Sea

T U R K E Y

Voluntary Refugee Returns from Egypt
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Voluntary Refugee Returns from Turkey

 109,380

19,356
22,410

8,656

202120202019201820172016

34,303

16,805 
7,850

Voluntary Refugee Returns from Jordan

56,816

7,913
7,165 7,074

202120202019201820172016

29,409

1,7893,466

S Y R I A N  A R A B

R E P U B L I C
I R A Q

 279,684 
Total Voluntary Refugee Returns 
 (From 2016 to April 2021)

Voluntary Refugee Returns from Lebanon

64,185

11,052
5,343

14,496

202120202019201820172016

22,728

9,351 
1,215 

S Y R I A N  A R A B
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50,705
28,549 

55,049

202120202019201820172016

94,971

38,235

12,175

12,186

7,124
10,760

Voluntary Refugee Returns from Iraq

20212020201920182017201647,868

8,047 8,508

1,243

Return
Voluntary Syrian Refugee Returns as Verified by UNHCR as of 30 April 2021

* The numbers 
reported are only 
those verified 
or monitored by 
UNHCR and do not 
reflect the entire 
number of returns, 
which may be 
significantly higher.

** Since the re-
opening of the 
border on 15 
October 2018, 
the methodology 
for returns data 
was adapted. The 
return data after 
15 October 2018 
remains tentative 
and is undergoing 
validation and re-
adjustments.

Daily return average 
in 2021

101

Monthly return average
in 2021

3,044

Returns so far
in 2021

12,157

*

**

Regional Return Trends: 2018-2021

Returns by Governorate of Origin: Apr 2021

Regional Monthly Average

Returns by Sex & Age in 2021
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2021 
Depatures

129
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875
1,241

2,780

173
272
855
1,476
2,142

4,918

Resettlement
Resettlement Submissions in 2021

Country 
of Asylum

Egypt
Iraq

Jordan
Lebanon

Turkey

10

71

47

372

465

Jan   Feb   Mar   Apr   May   Jun   Jul   Aug   Sep   Oct   Nov   Dec

Resettlement: Demography

Main Countries of Resettlement in 2021

age: 
0 - 17

18 - 59
60+

data from UNHCR: https://rsq.unhcr.org/en

For more information, please contact Ryan Marshall, Senior Inter-Agency Coordinator, marshall@unhcr.org 
and Annika Gerlach, Inter-Agency Coordination Officer, gerlacha@unhcr.org

Resettlement Submissions and Departures  2017 - 2021

Number of 
Resettlement 
Submissions

Number of 
Resettlement 
Departures

male female

Returns by Sex & Age in 2021

2021 Submissions 
and Resubmissions
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